Tillfalle: Juni 2017

Regnr

SE30427/2016
SE35877/2015
SE35877/2015
SE47156/2010
SE36143/2016
SE34887/2016
SE47206/2014
SE17127/2016

Hundnamn

APOLLON

DREVMOSSENS CARL-GOSTA
DREVMOSSENS CARL-GOSTA
JOHANNES

MAJOMAS ADA

MARIEBERGS TURBO
MIDINGSTORPS HALO
TRASKAS WANNA

KRONOBERG

—IIHIIIIT

Anlagsklass

X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170601
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris  HP Provdatum

20170617
1 20170617
2 20170623
20170617
20170617
1 20170617
20170610
20170610

Domare

SVENSSON AKE
RINGMAN LISELOTT
ADOLFSSON ASE
SVENSSON AKE
SVENSSON AKE
RINGMAN LISELOTT
SVEDBERG JENS
POSSE ULRICA

Slutdatum: 20170630
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



